
Barware
Copper Condiment Holder - 4 Inserts 11.75" (30cm)
F91161-000000-B01001

An on trend take on the bar staple Condiment Holder, this re-coloured Copper
version adds style and warmth to any bar.

Practical clear lid for easy viewing
 - Durable Copper Finish
 - Ideal for Cocktail Bars and Restaurants

Category Barware > Bar Equipment

Range Bar Accessories

Brand Utopia

Material Stainless Steel > Plated

Dimensions 300 x 153 x 99 mm

Colour Copper

Launched 2022

Outer Barcode 5060020534737

Pack Size Box of 1

Commodity Code 7418101000

Country Of Origin India

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

99

300

153

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0047

0.1642

0.73

0.82

100

300

155

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

240

240

24

10
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